
MAIDENS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2025 

 

DATE               DAY OPPONENT TEAMS TIME LOCATION 

Aug. 25                Mon            Dimmitt 7AB/8AB                 5:00                  HOME 

Sept 2 Tues River Road 7A/8A 5:00 HOME 

Sept 4/Sept 6      Thur./Sat Border Bash 7AB/8AB                 TBA HOME 

Sept 8 Mon         West Texas 7AB/8AB                 5:00                  THERE 

Sept 15 Mon.            Highland Park 7AB/8AB                 5:00                  HOME 

Sept 22 Mon.            Perryton 7AB/8AB                 5:00                  THERE 

Sept 29 Mon.            Sanford 7AB/8AB                 5:00                  HOME 

Oct 6 Mon.            Dalhart 7AB/8AB                 5:00                  THERE 

Oct 16 Thur.            Bushland 7AB/8AB                 5:00                  HOME 

Oct 20 Mon.            Vega 7A/8AB 5:00 THERE 

Oct 27 Mon.            Dimmitt 7AB/8AB                 5:00                  THERE 

TBD  EOY Tournament  TBD TBD 

 

Coaches: Courtney Horton 

                 Mariah Trevino 
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